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Congressional Candidate Table 3b

Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Contributions from Individuals
January 1, 2003 - September 30, 2004

Candidate Name State
DASCHLE, THOMAS ANDREW SD
OBAMA, BARACK IL
CASTOR, BETTY FL
THUNE, JOHN R SD
SPECTER, ARLEN PA
BOXER, BARBARA CA
SCHUMER, CHARLES E NY
MURRAY, PATTY WA
BOWLES, ERSKINE B NC
FEINGOLD, RUSSELL D Wi
BURR, RICHARD NC
MARTINEZ, MEL FL
JONES, BILL CA
BOND, CHRISTOPHER S MO
HYNES, DANIEL W IL
DEMINT, JAMES W SC
SALAZAR, KEN CcoO
ISAKSON, JOHN HARDY GA
SHELBY, RICHARD C AL
NETHERCUTT, GEORGE R WA
REID, HARRY NV
VOINOVICH, GEORGE SEN OH
MIKULSKI, BARBARA MD
MCCOLLUM, BILL FL
TENENBAUM, INEZ MOORE SC
TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH PA
COORS, PETER Cco
PENELAS, ALEX FL
CARSON, BRAD R OK
HOEFFEL, JOSEPH M PA
VITTER, DAVID LA
DODD, CHRISTOPHER J CT
CHICO, GERY J IL
GRASSLEY, CHARLES E 1A
KNOWLES, TONY AK
BAYH, EVAN IN
KLAYMAN, LARRY FL
RYAN, JACK IL
DEUTSCH, PETER FL
MURKOWSKI, LISA AK
BYRD, JOHNNIE B FL
FARMER, NANCY MO
WYDEN, RONALD LEE OR
LINCOLN, BLANCHE LAMBERT AR
BUNNING, JIM KY
BEASLEY, DAVID M SC
COBURN, THOMAS A OK
MCCAIN, JOHN S AZ
JOHN, CHRIS LA
LEAHY, PATRICK VT

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Contributions

Challenger/Open by Individuals

Incumbent
Open
Open
Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Open
Open
Challenger
Incumbent
Open
Open
Open
Open
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open
Open
Challenger
Open
Open
Open
Challenger
Open
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Open
Open
Open
Incumbent
Open
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open
Open
Incumbent
Open
Incumbent

$13,727,766
$12,897,307
$12,409,302
$11,409,560
$10,659,185
$10,137,753
$9,304,355
$7,699,308
$7,390,045
$6,704,721
$5,725,415
$5,584,444
$5,440,660
$5,360,560
$5,351,449
$5,171,154
$5,127,230
$4,812,200
$4,784,239
$4,741,827
$4,611,715
$4,345,505
$4,280,557
$4,248,804
$4,233,894
$4,071,989
$3,859,913
$3,409,075
$3,381,098
$3,182,868
$3,168,300
$3,083,077
$3,047,564
$3,025,077
$3,024,905
$2,842,679
$2,797,261
$2,780,434
$2,769,640
$2,642,019
$2,622,859
$2,601,407
$2,567,728
$2,561,894
$2,543,001
$2,463,651
$2,389,256
$2,221,757
$2,167,716
$2,139,068



